Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Power (mW)
Typ Luminous
Flux (lm) /
Radiometric
Power (mW)Min Typ Max
Cool White 3.15 350 1.20 5000 K 5675 K 6350 K 90 lm 100 lm
Neutral White 3.15 350 1.20 3800 K 3950 K 4100 K 90lm 100lm
Warm White 3.15 350 1.20 2850 K 3050 K 3250 K 50lm 60lm
MDEXLKLD_E
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.
The most current version of this document will always be available at:
AVAILABLE ASSOCIATED CABLES
CT2-C 2- way common connector
CT2-100 2- way link lead 100mm (3.39”)
CT2-1000-24 2- way link lead 100mm (3.39”) 24 AWG
CT2-200 2- way link lead 200mm (7.87”)
CT2-200-24 2- way link lead 200mm (7.87”) 24 AWG
CT2-E300 2- way input lead 300mm (11.81”)
CT2-E300-24 2- way input lead 300mm (11.81”) 24 AWG
MDE3-C-35 (CE compliant/ 230VAC only)
MDU9-35-70 (UL recognized/ CE compliant 110-240VAC)
MDU-18-V-25-100 (CE compliant 120/230VAC dimmable)
MND70 9 Dimmable (CE compliant 120/230VAC)